
2024 Liberty University Women's Soccer
Overall Statistics (as of Nov 10, 2024)

 
 

Record: Overall Home Away Neutral
All Games 15-2-4 7-1-1 7-1-3 1-0
Conference 6-1-2 3-1-1 3-0-1 0-0
Non-Conference 9-1-2 4-0 4-1-2 1-0

Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
08/15/2024 at  High Point W 3-1 427
08/18/2024 OLD DOMINION W 2-0 310
08/22/2024 VCU W 2-1 289
08/25/2024 at  ETSU W 3-1 378
08/30/2024 DELAWARE W 2-1 429
09/01/2024 LONGWOOD W 3-0 408
09/05/2024 at  Virginia Tech W 2-1 638

09/08/2024 at  West Virginia T 1-1
123

3
09/12/2024 at  George Mason W 6-0 454
09/15/2024 at  UNC Greensboro T 0-0 341
09/19/2024 at  Jacksonville St. W 4-0 219
09/27/2024 FIU L 0-3 83
10/03/2024 UTEP W 1-0 234
10/06/2024 NEW MEXICO ST. T 2-2 231
10/10/2024 at  Sam Houston W 1-0 175
10/13/2024 at  Louisiana Tech W 2-0 173
10/19/2024 at  WKU T 0-0 525
10/27/2024 MIDDLE TENN. W 2-1 279
11/01/2024 KENNESAW ST. W 4-0 391
11/08/2024 vs  New Mexico St. W 1-0 121
11/10/2024 vs  FIU L 0-1 438

Team Statistics LIB OPP
SHOT STATISTICS
    Goals-Shot Att. 41-307 13-149
    Goals Per Game 1.95 0.62
    Shot Pct. 0.134 0.087
    Shots on Goal-Att. 140-307 64-149
    SOG Pct. 0.456 0.430
    Shots/Game 14.6 7.1
CORNER KICKS 111 57
PENALTY KICKS 1-1 1-1
PENALTIES
    Yellow Cards 9 25
    Red Cards 1 0
ATTENDANCE
    Total 2,654 5,001
    Dates-Avg Per Date 9/294 11/454
    Neutral Site #-Avg 2/280

# Player GP G A PTS SH SH% SOG SOG% YC-RC GW PK-ATT
4 Engle, Halle 21 12 3 27 68 0.176 39 0.574 0-0 7 0-0
5 Garner, Ivy 21 9 8 26 63 0.143 31 0.492 0-0 5 0-0
12 Miranda, Gabby 21 4 2 10 30 0.133 10 0.333 0-0 1 0-0
11 Paulson, Avery 21 2 5 9 24 0.083 11 0.458 0-0 0 0-0
9 Wedemeyer, Isabella 20 3 2 8 12 0.250 7 0.583 1-0 0 0-0
18 Garner, Sallie 21 1 5 7 11 0.091 7 0.636 0-0 0 0-0
10 Noblit, Haley 21 2 2 6 7 0.286 3 0.429 0-0 0 0-0
3 Goodman, Ava 19 2 1 5 14 0.143 6 0.429 1-1 1 0-0
2 Graf, Elise 21 1 3 5 3 0.333 2 0.667 0-0 0 1-1
17 Monteith, Avenley 21 2 0 4 25 0.080 8 0.320 1-0 1 0-0
14 Findley, Lysie 20 1 1 3 6 0.167 3 0.500 0-0 0 0-0
31 Mason, Taylor 20 1 0 2 9 0.111 2 0.222 0-0 0 0-0

Team 1 1 0 2 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
21 Littleton, Lauren 20 0 1 1 1 0.000 0 0.000 2-0 0 0-0
20 Myers, Briana 21 0 1 1 15 0.000 6 0.400 2-0 0 0-0
16 Valentine, Claire 20 0 1 1 4 0.000 2 0.500 0-0 0 0-0
7 Arostegui, Haleigh 3 0 0 0 1 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
8 Bazan, Gaby 9 0 0 0 2 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
19 Garner, Margaret 8 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
24 Gregson, Katy 5 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
13 Gubbels, Dani 3 0 0 0 1 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
23 Hagan, Megan 5 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
00 Huber, Peyton 17 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
28 Kerley, Maddyson 12 0 0 0 1 0.000 1 1.000 0-0 0 0-0
34 Magee, Kayla 21 0 0 0 8 0.000 2 0.250 1-0 0 0-0
22 Marks, Sabrina 20 0 0 0 1 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
27 Vogel, Abbie 3 0 0 0 1 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
0 Workman, Grace 19 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 1-0 0 0-0

Total 21 41 35 117 307 0.134 140 0.456 9-1 15 1-1
Opponent 21 13 7 33 149 0.087 64 0.430 25-0 2 1-1

# Goalie GP MIN GA GAA SAVE PCT W-L-T SHO
00 Huber, Peyton 17 855:00 8 0.84 23 0.742 4-0-2 2/6
0 Workman, Grace 19 1035:00 5 0.43 26 0.839 11-2-2 3/6

Total 21 1890:00 13 0.62 49 0.790 15-2-4 11
Opponents 21 1890:00 41 1.95 96 0.701 -- 4

Goals by Period 1st 2nd Total
Liberty 19 22 41
Opponents 6 7 13

Shots by Period 1st 2nd Total
Liberty 132 175 307
Opponents 81 68 149

Saves by Period 1st 2nd Total
Liberty 29 22 51
Opponents 46 54 100

Corners by Period 1st 2nd Total
Liberty 53 58 111
Opponents 24 33 57

Fouls by Period 1st 2nd Total
Liberty 96 89 185
Opponents 94 79 173


